W N —

N

8:00
9:00
10:00
11:00
12:00

8:00
9:00
10:00
11:00
12:00

St. George
Sacred Heart Redlands (Black)
St. Joseph (Green)

Holy Rosary
St. Joseph (White)

1/17/26

9 vs.
1 vs.
3vs.
Svs.
7 vs.

0

AN BN =

1 vs.
4 vs.
8 vs.
9 vs.
2 Vs.

2026 ICSL Soccer
13/2" Grade Schedule
Aquinas High School
(REVISED 01/12/26)

1/24/26

3vs. 1
Svs.2
7vs. 4
9vs. 6
10 vs. 8

2/22/26

8vs. 1
6vs.7
9vs. 4
2753
10vs. 5

6. Sacred Heart Rancho (Black)
7. Sacred Heart Redlands (Red)
8. Sacred Heart Rancho (Red)

9. St. Adelaide
10. OLA

2/7/126

1vs.7
5vs.9
6vs.2
8vs. 4
3vs. 10

2/28/26

2vs. 4
Ivs.5S
6vs.3
8vs.9
7 vs. 10

2/14/26

4vs. 1
9vs. 3
7vs.5
8vs. 2
10 vs. 6

3/14/26 & 3/15/26

Playoff Weekend
at Aquinas High
School

e The team listed first is home team and will be seated closest to the school buildings. The
team listed second is away team must sit on the side of the houses.

e Teams with 8:00 games must set up goals, and teams with 11:00 games must tear down
goals and put them away in storage bags.

$2.00 per Senior

Each team must provide a volunteer to do sideline flags (on their side) for the game.
All players must enter the game at least once each half, or game will be forfeited.
All season games will be held at Aquinas High School.

Schedule subject to change at the discretion of the ICSL Commissioner.

Parents are not allowed on the field.
No pets allowed on campus.

No smoking or vaping on campus.

Please pick up your trash at the end of your game.
Good luck to all teams and have a safe season!
Gate Fee: $3.00 per Adult

$2.00 per Child



