

**2026 ICSL Soccer
1st/2nd Grade Schedule
Aquinias High School
(REVISED 01/12/26)**

1. St. George	6. Sacred Heart Rancho (Black)
2. Sacred Heart Redlands (Black)	7. Sacred Heart Redlands (Red)
3. St. Joseph (Green)	8. Sacred Heart Rancho (Red)
4. Holy Rosary	9. St. Adelaide
5. St. Joseph (White)	10. OLA

	<u>1/17/26</u>	<u>1/24/26</u>	<u>2/7/26</u>	<u>2/14/26</u>
8:00	9 vs. 10	3 vs. 1	1 vs. 7	4 vs. 1
9:00	1 vs. 2	5 vs. 2	5 vs. 9	9 vs. 3
10:00	3 vs. 4	7 vs. 4	6 vs. 2	7 vs. 5
11:00	5 vs. 6	9 vs. 6	8 vs. 4	8 vs. 2
12:00	7 vs. 8	10 vs. 8	3 vs. 10	10 vs. 6

	<u>2/21/26</u>	<u>2/22/26</u>	<u>2/28/26</u>	<u>3/14/26 & 3/15/26</u>
8:00	1 vs. 6	8 vs. 1	2 vs. 4	Playoff Weekend
9:00	4 vs. 5	6 vs. 7	1 vs. 5	at Aquinas High
10:00	8 vs. 3	9 vs. 4	6 vs. 3	School
11:00	9 vs. 7	2 vs. 3	8 vs. 9	
12:00	2 vs. 10	10 vs. 5	7 vs. 10	

- The team listed first is home team and will be seated closest to the school buildings. The team listed second is away team must sit on the side of the houses.
- Teams with 8:00 games must set up goals, and teams with 11:00 games must tear down goals and put them away in storage bags.
- Each team must provide a volunteer to do sideline flags (on their side) for the game.
- All players must enter the game at least once each half, or game will be forfeited.
- All season games will be held at Aquinas High School.
- Schedule subject to change at the discretion of the ICSL Commissioner.
- Parents are not allowed on the field.
- **No pets allowed on campus.**
- **No smoking or vaping on campus.**
- Please pick up your trash at the end of your game.
- Good luck to all teams and have a safe season!
- Gate Fee: \$3.00 per Adult
 \$2.00 per Child
 \$2.00 per Senior